insulation resistance, PID resistance

Copyright © 2023 DAS SOLAR
WWW.DAS-SOLAR.COM

D-MINI New Definition of Residential Application

VS

Black-Pro Elegant Aesthetics
Deep black PV cells by innovative coating technology

Fine-designed black busbar and frame

Max. Power Output：465W

Max. Efficiency：22.8%

Size：1722*1134*30mm / 1800*1134*30mm

Rectangular Silicon Wafer Module Dimensions

Ultra Thin Glass

Black Pro Black Thru Black Frame

Traditional
Module

Weight: 25.7kg

D-MINI
Weight: 21.7kg

16

Copyright © 2023 DAS SOLAR
WWW.DAS-SOLAR.COM

D-MATRIX  Best Choose for Utility, C&I Applications

High power, low cost Duplex power generation

Excellent appearance
and performance

Excellent low
irradiation performance

Wide range of
application scenarios

High reliability

Max. Power Output：620W

Max. Efficiency：23%

Size：2278*1134*30mm / 2382*1134*30mm

Application scenarios:

• industrial and commercial photovoltaic projects

• large ground power stations

Rectangular Silicon Wafer Module Dimensions 17

Copyright © 2023 DAS SOLAR
WWW.DAS-SOLAR.COM

Product Features

Item type Yinchuan, Ningxia

Module type 182.2*191.6（72 type） 182.0*210.0（66 type） 210*210.0（66 type）

Module power（w） 600 600 690

Module size（mm） 2382*1134 2382*1134 2384*1303

Module efficiency（%） 22.2 22.2 22.2

Bifaciality（%） 80 80 80

Plant life（y） 30 30 30

First-year power decays（%） 1.00 1.00 1.00

Power decays for the remainder of the year（%） 0.40 0.40 0.40

Nominal Max. Power(Pmax) -0.280%/℃ -0.280%/℃ -0.300%/℃

 inverter Series inverter

support The fixed brackets are in two rows

Power station yield gain（%） baseline -0.06% -0.12%

BOS cost of power station（%） baseline +1.39% 0%

Kilowatt-hour cost -LCOE（%） baseline +0.72% +0.09%

Total return on investment-IRR（%） baseline -0.09% -0.02%

• 210*210 modules because of the larger current, leading to greater power loss during power generation, power generation performance

is worse than 182*191 modules

• 182.2*191.6 Product represents the lowest LCOE cost

Yinchuan 100MW PV farm as an example

18

Copyright © 2023 DAS SOLAR
WWW.DAS-SOLAR.COM

Intelligent Controlling

System integration & database:

OA、BI、ERP、CRM、SRM

Automation equipment,  packaging

lines & robots:  MOM (MES, DAQ)

MCS, Cache warehouse,

AGV/logistics equipment

DigitizationInformatization Automation

Smart Factory

Integrated intelligent management ensures product quality, and improves operational efficiency and service efficiency.